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Fabric: Aida 14, White
253w X 277h Stitches
45.90w X 50.26h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

DNDNODNDODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN

oo [ [l [y ] (oim] (o] | (im{wnie=] | J 0l ] o [l ]
=] ][] (@1 S <] 8 (<] 5 o 6] o) N 5 0 () [l N 2] B B N U I 1 [ ) 5 ) 9] (< 2 2 [ ][O 681 I 2] (S e | B 65 [0 B [ (X 5 i [

310
311
356
414
420
436
437
471
472
502
518
543
676
677
732
733
738
739
743
746
747
775
801
841
842
869
895
919
926
927
928
928
930
931
932
938
951
964
3021
3024
3033
3046
3078
3346
3364
3371
3743
3752
3755
3765
3766
3772
3774
3823
3828
3865
3866
5200

Black

Navy Blue-MD

Terra Cotta-MD
Steel Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Tan

Tan-LT

Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green
Wedgewood-LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT
Olive Green

Olive Green-MD
Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Yellow-MD

Off White

Sky Blue-VY LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Hunter Green-VY DK
Red Copper

Gray Green-MD

Gray Green-LT

Gray Green-VY LT
Gray Green-VY LT
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny-LT

Sea Green-1T

Brown Gray-VY DK
Brown Gray-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Yellow Beige-MD
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Hunter Green

Pine Green

Black Brown

Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue

Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand-VY LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Hazelnut Brown
Winter White

Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
White
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 2 DMC Ecru Ecru
] Y] 3 DMC White White
O] ] 1 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
1 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
O ) 1 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
1 DMC 3078 Golden Yellow-VY LT
1 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
O 1 DMC 746 Off White
H & 1 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
0 ! 1 DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
1 DMC 518 Wedgewood-LT
n 0 1 DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
1 DMC 747 Sky Blue-VY LT
1 DMC 5200 White
[ 1 DMC 175 Baby Blue-VY LT
1 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
= 1 DMC 733 Olive Green-MD
1 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
O 1 DMC 964 Sea Green-LT
H e 1 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD
1 DMC 3765 Peacock Blue-VY DK
u N 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
H = 1 DMC 926 Gray Green-MD
1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
H B 1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
H B 1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
1 DMC 502 Blue Green
H B 1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
1 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
o 6 1 DMC 437 Tan-1T
1 DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
1 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
O 1 DMC 927 Gray Green-LT
1 DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale
O 1 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
W w 1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
1 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
O 3 DMC Lgt Eff E940 E940
1 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
O 3 DMC Lgt Eff E940 E940
1 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
O 3 DMC Lgt Eff E940 E940

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] 1 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
] 1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
] 1 DMC 5200 White
Beads Used:
Symbol Type Number Color

[ ] o MH CS Bead 02061 Crayon Dark Orange
B o MH CS Bead 02063 Crayon Crimson
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Usage Summary

HuTert Ha MOTOK: 6
IOnuHa MoOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skei
B DMC 310 460 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 311 3646 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 z
B pmMC 356 258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 414 267 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 420 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pMC 436 269 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pMC 437 295 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
0 pMC 471 255 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[]DMC 472 649 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pmMC 502 839 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
I pmMC 518 1251 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 543 173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 676 261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 677 104 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 732 1173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
0 pMC 733 980 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 738 188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 739 218 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 743 68 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 746 1079 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 7477 3550 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 z
[ ]DMC 775 1924 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 801 1080 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
0 pMC 841 364 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 842 136 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 869 730 0 0 0 21.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 895 943 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 919 418 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
I pmMC 926 1623 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pMC 927 1701 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 928 950 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 928 724 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 930 1702 0 0 0 2.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 931 1632 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ bMC 932 1879 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 938 129 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 951 22 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 964 327 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 3021 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3024 714 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3033 192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3046 198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3078 464 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 3346 1184 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
0 pMC 3364 797 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 3371 191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3743 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3752 1243 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pMC 3755 1522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
B pMC 3765 1246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ pMC 3766 2381 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 z
B pmMC 3772 18 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3774 216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3823 1069 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
0 bmMC 3828 436 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3865 118 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 3866 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
[ ]DMC 5200 1333 0 0 0 0.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skei

[ | bMC Ecru 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i

[ ]DMC White 758 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i

B MH CS Bead 02061 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 133 (

B MH CS Bead 02063 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 293 (

DDMC 775 1289 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 3823

DDMC 472 811 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 3078

DDMC 3024 196 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 746

.DMC 841 764 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 801

[]DMC 3766 1387 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 518

DDMC 3766 3703 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 z
DMC 747

DDMC 5200 1006 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 775

DDMC 472 822 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 733

DDMC 472 444 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 964

.DMC 311 2246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 3765

.DMC 919 316 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 930

.DMC 926 676 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 930

.DMC 930 399 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1
DMC 801

.DMC 930 2890 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 z
DMC 502

.DMC 3772 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 420

DDMC 437 268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 3774

DDMC 472 861 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 927

DDMC 3841 1121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC 928

.DMC 931 2442 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 z
DMC 932

DDMC 931 390 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC Lgt Eff E940

DDMC 928 270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC Lgt Eff E940

DDMC 3752 350 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 i
DMC Lgt Eff E940



